NEW 2023 NauticStar 243 DC

$69,995

Description

BRAND NEW BOAT/MOTOR/TRAILER PACKAGE WITH FULL

FACTORY WARRANTIES. Dealer cost on brand new trailer as well.

Our loss is your gain. If you want the deal of a lifetime, this is it! Full
factory warranties Delivery Available Financing Available

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Munson Ski & Marine
31695 US-12

Round Lake, IL 60073
Phone:

Fax:

NauticStar
2023

243 DC
243 DC
NS23005
BLACK
NEW

Website: https://munsonski.com
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